DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date:

DJI Goggles RE:
Air System:

DJI Assistant 2:

What's New?

2018.09.29
v1.0.7.0
v1.0.7.0
vl.2.4

e Added tutorial for wireless connection

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date:

DJI Goggles RE:
Air System:

DJI Assistant 2:

What's New?

2018.08.25
v1.0.6.0
v1.0.6.0
vl.2.4

e Added support for Mavic 2 Pro/Zoom.

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date: 2018.06.27
DJI Goggles RE: v1.0.5.0
Air System: v1.0.5.0
DJI Assistant 2: vl.2.4

What's New?

e Fixed a rare issue of a blurry screen in Racing Drone (Digital) mode.
e Fixed an issue that occasionally caused videos to crash when played in Local Storage.

e Optimized the Frequency Scanning algorithm for Analog Video Transmission.

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date:

DJI Goggles RE:
Air System:
DJI Assistant 2:

What's New?

2018.05.09
v1.0.4.0
v1.0.4.0
vl.2.3

e Added support for the Phantom 4 Pro/Pro+ V2.0.

e Added frequency selection for the Phantom 4 Pro/Pro+ V2.0.

o Fixed an issue of GPS inaccuracy in Racing Drone (Digital) mode.

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date: 2018.04.26
DJI Goggles RE: v1.0.3.0
Air System: v1.0.3.0
DJI Assistant 2: vl.2.3

What's New?

e Added On-Screen Display (OSD) information for fixed-wing aircraft, such as altitude, GPS signal strength,
latitude, and longitude.

e Added support for ActiveTrack and Head Tracking Flight for the Mavic Air.
e Fixed an issue causing smearing in videos when shooting outdoors.

e Fixed an overexposure issue in the 960p live view mode.

o Fixed an issue that occasionally caused unresponsive Flight Attitude OSD.

o Added support for the exFat format on micro SD cards (64G) for the DJI OcuSync Air Unit.

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date: 2018.02.09
DJI Goggles RE: v1.0.2.0
Air System: v1.0.2.0

DJI Assistant 2: v1.2.0

What's New?

e Added support for Mavic Air.

e Added support for viewing 180 degree panoramas, vertical panoramas, and wide panoramas in Local

Storage.
e Optimized the On-Screen Display (OSD) information.

e Fixed an issue that occasionally caused failing to generate the thumbnails for photos or videos in Local

Storage.

e Fixed a rare issue that caused videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air Unit to be partially

blurred when flying aircraft at high speed.

e Fixed an issue that caused videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air Unit to be split into
multiple files. Optimized the filename convention for videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air
Unit.

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date: 2017.12.18
DJI Goggles RE: v1.0.1.0
Air System: v1.0.1.0
DJI Assistant 2: v1.2.0

What's New?

o Added support for downloading and viewing panoramas taken with the Mavic Pro (with Mavic Pro V1.4.2.0

or later).
e Solved the issue of cropped upper and lower screen edges when transmitting NTSC analog video.
e Optimized panorama viewing experience.

e Optimized video recording in Racing Drone (Digital) mode: Tap the touch panel with two fingers to record

the screen displayed on DJI Goggles RE, or press the Function (Fn) button to record from the Air System.

e When connecting with DJI Assistant 2, DJI Goggles RE or the Air System will automatically update the
country code (with DJI Assistant 2 V1.2.0 or later)

http://www.dji.com/dji-goggles-re
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