

1

DJI Goggles RE Release Notes

Date:	2018.09.29	
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.7.0	
Air System:	v1.0.7.0	
DJI Assistant 2:	vl.2.4	

What's New?

• Added tutorial for wireless connection



Date:	2018.08.25	
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.6.0	
Air System:	v1.0.6.0	
DJI Assistant 2:	v1.2.4	

What's New?

• Added support for Mavic 2 Pro/Zoom.



Date:	2018.06.27
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.5.0
Air System:	v1.0.5.0
DJI Assistant 2:	vl.2.4

- Fixed a rare issue of a blurry screen in Racing Drone (Digital) mode.
- Fixed an issue that occasionally caused videos to crash when played in Local Storage.
- Optimized the Frequency Scanning algorithm for Analog Video Transmission.



Date:	2018.05.09	
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.4.0	
Air System:	v1.0.4.0	
DJI Assistant 2:	v1.2.3	

- Added support for the Phantom 4 Pro/Pro+ V2.0.
- Added frequency selection for the Phantom 4 Pro/Pro+ V2.0.
- Fixed an issue of GPS inaccuracy in Racing Drone (Digital) mode.



Date:	2018.04.26
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.3.0
Air System:	v1.0.3.0
DJI Assistant 2:	v1.2.3

- Added On-Screen Display (OSD) information for fixed-wing aircraft, such as altitude, GPS signal strength, latitude, and longitude.
- Added support for ActiveTrack and Head Tracking Flight for the Mavic Air.
- Fixed an issue causing smearing in videos when shooting outdoors.
- Fixed an overexposure issue in the 960p live view mode.
- Fixed an issue that occasionally caused unresponsive Flight Attitude OSD.
- Added support for the exFat format on micro SD cards (64G) for the DJI OcuSync Air Unit.



Date:	2018.02.09
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.2.0
Air System:	v1.0.2.0
DJI Assistant 2:	v1.2.0

- Added support for Mavic Air.
- Added support for viewing 180 degree panoramas, vertical panoramas, and wide panoramas in Local Storage.
- Optimized the On-Screen Display (OSD) information.
- Fixed an issue that occasionally caused failing to generate the thumbnails for photos or videos in Local Storage.
- Fixed a rare issue that caused videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air Unit to be partially blurred when flying aircraft at high speed.
- Fixed an issue that caused videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air Unit to be split into multiple files. Optimized the filename convention for videos saved to microSD cards in the DJI OcuSync Air Unit.



Date:	2017.12.18	
DJI Goggles RE:	v1.0.1.0	
Air System:	v1.0.1.0	
DJI Assistant 2:	v1.2.0	

- Added support for downloading and viewing panoramas taken with the Mavic Pro (with Mavic Pro V1.4.2.0 or later).
- Solved the issue of cropped upper and lower screen edges when transmitting NTSC analog video.
- Optimized panorama viewing experience.
- Optimized video recording in Racing Drone (Digital) mode: Tap the touch panel with two fingers to record the screen displayed on DJI Goggles RE, or press the Function (Fn) button to record from the Air System.
- When connecting with DJI Assistant 2, DJI Goggles RE or the Air System will automatically update the country code (with DJI Assistant 2 V1.2.0 or later)